Home

57
27

58

H

HAYFIELD

HAYFIELD GARDENS, TODDINGTON

12th August 2024

Hometype Bedrooms SQFT
The Hawford 3 999
The Fairford 3 960
The Stanton 2 792

The Oakley 4 1,256

YOUR SALES DEVELOPMENT MANAGER IS LAURA

OPEN DAILY 10A™ — 5°M

HAYFIELDGARDENS@HAYFIELDHOMES.CO.UK

0800 61 5551

SCAN FOR
DEVELOPMENT
INFORMATION

HAYFIELDHOMES.CO.UK

Price
£515,000
£525,000
£550,000
£635,000



