

## HAYFIELD GARDENS, TODDINGTON

12th August 2024

Home	Hometype	Bedrooms	SQFT	Price
57	The Hawford	3	999	£515,000
27	The Fairford	3	960	£525,000
2	The Stanton	2	792	£550,000
58	The Oakley	4	1,256	£635,000

## YOUR SALES DEVELOPMENT MANAGER IS LAURA

OPEN DAILY  $10^{AM} - 5^{PM}$ HAYFIELDGARDENS@HAYFIELDHOMES.CO.UK

0800 161 5551

SCAN FOR DEVELOPMENT INFORMATION



HAYFIELDHOMES.CO.UK